Point Pleasant Beach Chamber of Commerce 517A Arnold Ave., Point Pleasant Beach, NJ 08742 Phone: 732-899-2424 Fax: 732-899-0103

e-mail: info@pointpleasantbeachnj.com

2024 FESTIVAL OF THE SEA – BUSINESS APPLICATION (NON-FOOD) for PPB Chamber of Commerce Members

Dear Chamber Member:

The Point Pleasant Beach Chamber of Commerce is pleased to announce plans for the 46th Annual "Festival of the Sea".

This year the show is scheduled for Saturday, September 21st from 10:00am to 7:00pm on Arnold & Bay Avenue's in downtown Point Pleasant Beach. Our rain date is Sunday, September 22nd.

We are pleased to once again offer a **very limited** number of 10'x10' exhibit spaces to our members. You may showcase your merchandise and services or offer free prize drawings and give-a-ways. **No selling of merchandise will be permitted**. The cost of this space will be \$225.00.

This could be a perfect opportunity for the consumer to learn what is new in the marketplace and to meet the kind of businesspeople our community is known for: friendly, knowledgeable, and willing to invest their time to satisfy the customer's needs. Participants may bring literature, advertising novelties and merchandise as part of the presentation. Demonstrations are **ENCOURAGED** and can be included in our activity schedule for the day if you contact us with details by **May 17th, 2024**. If you have company uniforms, t-shirts or hats, this is a great opportunity to wear them as part of your advertisement. Participants must provide their own display table, chairs, banners and display boards.

If your business would like to apply for a 10' exhibit space, **please fill out the application** and return it **with a self addressed stamped envelope** to the address listed above as soon as possible. Please remember that space is very limited and will be awarded on a **first** come, first served basis.

Set-up and check-in will begin at 7:00 am. Please remember Festival hours are **10:00am to 7:00pm. NO** early breakdown will be permitted, and your space must always be manned. Further information will be provided in your confirmation letter. Early breakdown will result in your not being in next year's Festival.

WE SINCERELY HOPE YOU PLAN TO JOIN US FOR THIS EXCITING EVENT!!

Sincerely,

Festival of the Sea Committee

sfbusltr

Point Pleasant Beach Chamber of Commerce Festival of the Sea

2024 FESTIVAL OF THE SEA BUSINESS EXHIBIT SPACE PPB Chamber of Commerce Members

NAME OF BUSINESS
BUSINESS ADDRESS
NAME OF PERSON TO CONTACT PHONE
TYPE OF BUSINESS & TYPE OF DISPLAY/DEMONSTRATION
THE OF DOSINESS & THE OF DISTERNIONS INTROD
I AM A CURRENT 2024 PAID MEMBER YES NO
APPLICATION DEADLINE - May 17, 2024
FEE: \$225.00
METHOD OF PAYMENT:
CHECK ENCLOSED

All application must be mailed to the PPB Chamber of Commerce, 517 Arnold Ave. PPB NJ 08742. Please include a self-addressed stamped envelope. All incomplete applications will be returned.

sfbusltr